
Entries Thursday, Mar 30 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Penrose Eugene 2
2 * 0
3 Tr's Wishbone 11
4 * 0
5 Hi Noon Secret 9
6 * 0
7 Penrose Jaylene 2
8 Ugo Hot Pepper 11

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Wheels Up 1
2 Jimmy Cortez 14
3 * 0
4 O Ya Its Time 3
5 Yolo Stylist 10
6 * 0
7 Mac's Morticia 15
8 Penrose Karen 2

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 B's Magnate 17
2 Whatsupbuttercup 11
3 * 0
4 Tnt Gallant Lad 13
5 Fiesta Britney 10
6 * 0
7 Lk's Shine On 7
8 Blu Too Robb 1

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Prm Hawk 15
2 Killer Delta 4
3 * 0
4 Bella Ohio 17
5 Kaias Blackberry 11
6 * 0
7 Hi Noon Virtue 9
8 Miss Brette 1

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Yolo Copycat 17
2 Deco Bon Fire 9
3 * 0
4 Brawley Queen 13
5 Jsk Bye Bye Baby 2
6 * 0
7 Killer Daphne 4
8 Blutoo Kapow 1

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Fiesta Factor X 17
2 Tv Shiner Frost 13
3 * 0
4 Kentucky Sweetea 2
5 Mac's Peace 15
6 * 0
7 Ozark Turner 17
8 Killer Fox 4

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Told Ya So 7
2 * 0
3 She'sprettycute 16
4 * 0
5 Amberleigh House 3
6 * 0
7 Pearl Jet Shard 17
8 Odd Landi 8

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Saxona Jo 10
2 * 0
3 Pure In Spirit 16
4 * 0
5 Superior Spruce 4
6 * 0
7 Jerri's Joy 8
8 Ll's Gilbert 2

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Odd Revenge 8
2 * 0
3 Lk's Twizzler 7
4 * 0
5 I Willow U 11
6 * 0
7 Killer Cadenza 4
8 Shakeyattheknees 16

Amberleigh House 7-5
B's Magnate 3-1
Bella Ohio 4-4
Blu Too Robb 3-8
Blutoo Kapow 5-8
Brawley Queen 5-4
Deco Bon Fire 5-2
Fiesta Britney 3-5
Fiesta Factor X 6-1
Hi Noon Secret 1-5
Hi Noon Virtue 4-7
I Willow U 9-5
Jerri's Joy 8-7
Jimmy Cortez 2-2
Jsk Bye Bye Baby 5-5
Kaias Blackberry 4-5
Kentucky Sweetea 6-4
Killer Cadenza 9-7
Killer Daphne 5-7
Killer Delta 4-2
Killer Fox 6-8
Lk's Shine On 3-7
Lk's Told Ya So 7-1
Lk's Twizzler 9-3
Ll's Gilbert 8-8
Mac's Morticia 2-7
Mac's Peace 6-5
Miss Brette 4-8
O Ya Its Time 2-4
Odd Landi 7-8
Odd Revenge 9-1
Ozark Turner 6-7
Pearl Jet Shard 7-7
Penrose Eugene 1-1
Penrose Jaylene 1-7
Penrose Karen 2-8
Prm Hawk 4-1
Pure In Spirit 8-3
Saxona Jo 8-1
Shakeyattheknees 9-8
She'sprettycute 7-3
Superior Spruce 8-5
Tnt Gallant Lad 3-4
Tr's Wishbone 1-3
Tv Shiner Frost 6-2
Ugo Hot Pepper 1-8
Whatsupbuttercup 3-2
Wheels Up 2-1
Yolo Copycat 5-1
Yolo Stylist 2-5

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


